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Medical Non-Emergency 26-000543 3/19/2026 11:45 3/19/2026 12:10 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000542 3/18/2026 9:00 3/18/2026 9:30 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000541 3/18/2026 9:00 3/18/2026 9:30 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Vehicle Jumpstart 26-000540 3/4/2026 15:40 3/4/2026 15:50 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000539 2/27/2026 10:00 2/27/2026 10:10 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Parking Violation 26-000538 11/24/2025 10:55 11/24/2025 11:04 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000537 2/25/2026 13:30 2/25/2026 13:50 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000536 2/25/2026 8:00 2/25/2026 10:00 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Parking Violation 26-000535 2/24/2026 12:45 2/24/2026 12:45 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Traffic Complaint 26-000534 2/23/2026 7:35 2/23/2026 7:35 Midd --- Police Dept Incident Report

Parking Violation 26-000533 2/19/2026 2:30 2/19/2026 2:40 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000532 2/19/2026 10:00 2/19/2026 10:30 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000531 2/19/2026 10:00 2/19/2026 10:30 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Parking Violation 26-000530 2/19/2026 11:05 2/19/2026 11:05 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Parking Violation 26-000529 2/17/2026 15:40 2/17/2026 15:30 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Panic Alarm 26-000528 2/16/2026 12:09 2/16/2026 12:12 Midd --- Police Dept Incident Report

Panic Alarm 26-000527 2/16/2026 10:18 2/16/2026 10:30 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000526 2/13/2026 8:00 2/13/2026 9:30 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Medical Non-Emergency 26-000525 2/12/2026 12:20 2/12/2026 12:55 Midd --- Police Dept Incident Report

Parking Violation 26-000524 2/11/2026 14:46 2/11/2026 15:00 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Threat Assessment 26-000523 2/11/2026 13:45 2/11/2026 13:50 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Vehicle Unlock 26-000522 2/11/2026 13:15 2/11/2026 13:30 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Medical Non-Emergency 26-000521 2/10/2026 12:20 2/10/2026 13:00 Fauq --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Suspicious Activity 26-000520 2/5/2026 16:00 2/5/2026 Fauq --- Police Dept Incident Report
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Threat Assessment 26-000519 2/3/2026 8:30 2/3/2026 10:00 Midd --- Police Dept Incident Report

Traffic Crash 26-000518 1/27/2026 18:00 1/27/2026 Fauq --- Police Dept Accident Report

Smell or Sign of Smoke 26-000517 1/29/2026 9:30 1/29/2026 9:45 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000516 1/27/2026 12:00 1/27/2026 13:00 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000515 1/22/2026 12:00 1/22/2026 12:45 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Panic Alarm 26-000514 1/27/2026 13:00 1/27/2026 13:11 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Traffic Violation 26-000513 1/23/2026 18:47 1/23/2026 18:55 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Animal Complaint 26-000512 1/22/2026 7:00 1/22/2026 7:05 Midd --- Police Dept Incident Report

Vehicle Jumpstart 26-000511 1/21/2026 17:30 1/21/2026 19:40 Midd --- Police Dept Other

Traffic Crash 26-000510 1/7/2025 10:29 1/7/2026 10:59 Fauq --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000509 1/7/2026 14:00 1/7/2026 15:00 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000508 1/7/2026 8:00 1/7/2026 10:00 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer

Fraud Review 26-000507 1/5/2026 15:12 1/5/2026 15:30 Midd --- Police Dept Handled by Officer


